Vashchuk Oleh Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth June 26, 1959

Radyvyliv District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 19, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3781
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3781
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c0a6bd55-9d5f-4e39-8e03-0b45dfbfba34

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vashchuk Olha Mykolaivna wife —

Vashchuk Volodymyr Olehovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17789

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

PagnsunniBCbKa MicbKa paga
o6'egHaHa TepuTopianbHa
rpomapga, nenyTtaT

PaouBuniBCbka paiOHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
PiBHeHCbKOI obnacTi
(PapgmBuniBcbKa MicbKa paaa
PiBHeHCbKOI obnacTi), FonoBa
aaMiHicTpauii (aenyTaT
PaonBuniBCbKOi MiCbKOT pagn
PiBHeHCbKOI obnacTi)

PaguBuniBCcbka panloHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
PiBHeHCbKOI obnacTi
(PapmBuniscbka Micbka paga
PiBHeHCbKOI obnacTi), FosoBa
aaMiHicTpauii (aenyTaT
PaonBuniBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagn
PiBHeHCbKOI 0bnacTi)

Radyvyliv District State
Administration of the Rivne
oblast (Radyvyliv City Council
of the Rivne oblast), Head of
Administration (Deputy of
Radyvilivka City Council of
Rivnhe Region)

Radyvyliv District State
Administration in Rivne oblast
(region), Head of the
Administration

10 733,41

9 215,10

10 350,40

5584,94

2 558,79

1 281,27

480,49

253,97

901,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a80785b-ec13-461e-97fc-67bfd61bb58d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e34202-4415-4a39-a099-6f719a75fefc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edff0674-e33a-42dd-a9a9-dddd9d863cab

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edff0674-e33a-42dd-a9a9-dddd9d863cab

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a80785b-ec13-461e-97fc-67bfd61bb58d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e34202-4415-4a39-a099-6f719a75fefc
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

29580.0 sq.

59144.0 sq.

59144.0 sq.

29580.0 sq.

29580.0 sq.

123.6 sq.

246.3 sq.

246.3 sq.

246.3 sq.

m (1)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

70.3 sq.
(1)

70.3 sq.
(1)

70.3 sq.
(1)

70.3 sq.
(1)

70.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a80785b-ec13-461e-97fc-67bfd61bb58d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e34202-4415-4a39-a099-6f719a75fefc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edff0674-e33a-42dd-a9a9-dddd9d863cab

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

May 26, 2015 — till Sept. 19, 2019

-
DOSSIER:

YA3 31512 1991

YA3 31512 1991

YA3 31512 1991

YA3 31512 1991
MT3 82.1.26 2008

YA3 31512 1991
MT3 82.1.26 2008

Radyvyliv District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20666549-444a-42f1-8fd9-ec99288b3e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d18073-bcc3-4d9b-aa95-a23c613e46d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a80785b-ec13-461e-97fc-67bfd61bb58d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e34202-4415-4a39-a099-6f719a75fefc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edff0674-e33a-42dd-a9a9-dddd9d863cab
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3781
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3781

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17203#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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